amgsystems.com
AMG810 SERIES INDUSTRIAL
GNSS NTP TIME SERVER
WITH OPTIONAL POE PD
AMG Systems Ltd.   4 Pioneer Way, Castleford, WF10 5QU, UK    T: +44 (0) 1767 600 777    E: sales@amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Inc.   62 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT 06611, USA    T: +1-855-AMGPOE1 (855-264-7631)    E: usasales@amgsystems.com
OVERVIEW FEATURES
[ AMG810-1F-PD ]

  EN 61000-4-8 (PFMF)
Shock  IEC 60068-2-27
Free Fall  IEC 60068-2-32
Vibration  IEC 60068-2-6
Environmental  Reach
  RoHS
  WEEE
Supply Chain  NDAA & TAA Compliant
Part Numbers.
Proud to be a British
Manufacturer
Recommended PSUs.
AMGPSU-W12-P25 Plug Top Mounting Lite Industrial Grade PSU, 0 to +70°C, 12VDC, 25W, UK/EU/US Plug Heads Included
AMGPSU-I12-P24A DIN-Rail Mount Industrial Grade PSU, -25 to +70°C, 12VDC, 24W*
* Also available in kit form including mains line cord, DC cable and DIN rail. Order with -K at the end of the part code (AMGPSU-I12-P24A-K).
In a continuing effort to improve and advance technology, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.amgsystems.com for the latest product specifications.
AMG810-1F
AMG810-1F-PD
1 x 10/100BaseT(x) RJ45, 1 x GNSS Input, 1 x PPS Input/Output*
1 x 10/100BaseT(x) RJ45 with PoE PD Class 3 Input, 1 x GNSS Input, 1 x PPS Input/Output*
Industrial NTP Stratum 1 GNSS Time Servers
Optional Accessories.
AMGMNT-MAG-04 4x Rear Mounted Magnets & Screws Kit For AMG810 Series, need to be ordered separately
AMG2035 Side Mounted Wall Bracket Adapter Kit For DIN Rail Mounting AMG810 Series Products In Depth Restricted Installations.
.                                                   Adapter Kit Can Be Extended Using The Included Extension Kit To Also Mount Additional Products or Power Supplies.
amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Ltd.   4 Pioneer Way, Castleford, WF10 5QU, UK    T: +44 (0) 1767 600 777    E: sales@amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Inc.   62 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT 06611, USA    T: +1-855-AMGPOE1 (855-264-7631)    E: usasales@amgsystems.com
D35159-01
Included Accessories.
DIN Rail Adapter Rear Mounted Metal DIN Rail Clip & Screws For DIN Rail Mounting AMG810 Series Products
Wall Mounting Brackets 2x Wall Mouting Brackets & Screws For Wall / Surface Mouting AMG810 Series Products
USB Console Cable USB Type A to Type C Console Cable (1.5M)
Recommended Antennas.
AMGANT-G1-ODA5-4.5B  360° Omni-Directional Antenna, 1x GNSS 5dBi Gain SMA-Type Male Connector, 4.5M (15ft) RG174 Cable, IP65,
  Surface Mount, Black^
AMGANT-G1-ODA5-4.5W  360° Omni-Directional Antenna, 1x GNSS 5dBi Gain SMA-Type Male Connector, 4.5M (15ft) RG174 Cable, IP65,
  Surface Mount, White .̂
AMGANT-G1-ODA2.5-5B  360° Omni-Directional Antenna, 1x GNSS 2.5dBi Gain SMA-Type Male Connector, 5M (16ft) RG174 Cable, IP65,
  Surface Mount With Double Sided Adhesive Pad, Black^
^ Antenna extension cables and wall/pole mounting kits are also available. Maximum cable extension length depends on the antenna selected.
Contact AMG Technical Services for advice and support.
* Requires a suitable GNSS antenna which are sold separately (see recommended antenna part codes below)